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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  504 Katherine Hoffman        12 Cannon Falls High School  21:12.5  6:50 
      2    2  500 Sophie Epps              09 Cannon Falls High School  22:12.8  7:09 
      3    3  603 Kassye Todd              10 Elmwood/Plum City         22:18.5  7:11 
      4    4  744 Samantha Ritter          11 Prescott                  23:02.6  7:26 
      5    5  730 Annika Carlson           12 Prescott                  23:03.9  7:26 
      6    6  736 Hayley Hillman           10 Prescott                  23:09.4  7:28 
      7    7  746 Molly Sweet              12 Prescott                  23:25.1  7:33 
      8    8  598 Libby Feuker             12 Elmwood/Plum City         23:29.0  7:34 
      9    9  511 Amanda Wulf              11 Cannon Falls High School  23:54.8  7:42 
     10   10  503 Brett Hanson             10 Cannon Falls High School  23:59.2  7:44 
     11   11  601 Emily Pickerign          11 Elmwood/Plum City         24:04.0  7:45 
     12   12  602 Josie Tiffany            11 Elmwood/Plum City         24:21.9  7:51 
     13   13  823 Christa Brorson          12 Spring Valley             24:36.5  7:56 
     14   14  739 Alysse Lewis             11 Prescott                  24:45.8  7:59 
     15   15  839 Brianna O'Brien          10 Spring Valley             25:12.7  8:07 
     16   16  731 Kjerstin Carlson         10 Prescott                  25:38.2  8:16 
     17   17  733 Julia Cleasby            10 Prescott                  25:54.7  8:21 
     18   18  826 Jacqueline Dieckman      12 Spring Valley             26:11.8  8:26 
     19   19  507 Jenna Kremers            11 Cannon Falls High School  26:26.3  8:31 
     20   20  832 Rachel Hartung           09 Spring Valley             26:27.8  8:32 
     21       743 Kelsey Penk              11 Prescott                  26:40.5  8:36 
     22   21  508 Annika Thomley           11 Cannon Falls High School  27:03.9  8:43 
     23   22  505 Brooke Hogan             12 Cannon Falls High School  27:30.6  8:52 
     24   23  842 Katy Schreiber           11 Spring Valley             27:40.8  8:55 
     25       747 Nicole Wawra             12 Prescott                  28:14.4  9:06 
     26       509 Emma Thomley             12 Cannon Falls High School  28:18.8  9:07 
     27       738 Jennifer Kleinschmidt    12 Prescott                  28:46.8  9:16 
     28   24  822 Holly Anderson           11 Spring Valley             29:05.9  9:22 
     29       727 Jennifer Burmood         12 Prescott                  29:33.0  9:31 
     30       805 Sophie Westhoff          09 River Falls               30:14.1  9:44 
     31       802 Alaina Syverson          11 River Falls               30:34.9  9:51 
     32       748 Lucia Zara               12 Prescott                  30:49.0  9:56 
     33       501 Grace Foster             10 Cannon Falls High School  31:26.2 10:08 
     34   25  825 Arianna Colombo          11 Spring Valley             31:39.0 10:12 
     35       506 Lily Johnson             10 Cannon Falls High School  31:56.2 10:17 
     36       833 Whitney Hartung          11 Spring Valley             32:08.2 10:21 
     37   26  595 Kaitlyn Ahlers           11 Elmwood/Plum City         32:09.9 10:22 
     38       734 Olivia Dolan             09 Prescott                  32:16.5 10:24 
     39       803 Delaney Welke            10 River Falls               32:51.2 10:35 
     40       745 Mari Sommer              10 Prescott                  32:51.5 10:35 
     41       824 Tessa Cipriano           10 Spring Valley             34:59.3 11:16 
     42       737 Melanie Jones            09 Prescott                  35:54.3 11:34 
     43       838 Jordan Ninneman          12 Spring Valley             36:18.6 11:42 
     44       836 Madison Maier            09 Spring Valley             36:18.9 11:42 
     45   27  599 Abby Larson              11 Elmwood/Plum City         38:41.7 12:28 
     9/16/2015  9:50AM
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    36  Prescott                              (23:29.4  117:26.8 1:43.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Samantha Ritter           11 23:02.6
  2      5  Annika Carlson            12 23:03.9
  3      6  Hayley Hillman            10 23:09.4
  4      7  Molly Sweet               12 23:25.1
  5     14  Alysse Lewis              11 24:45.8
  6   ( 16) Kjerstin Carlson          10 25:38.2
  7   ( 17) Julia Cleasby             10 25:54.7
  
  2.    41  Cannon Falls High School              (23:33.2  117:45.6 5:13.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Katherine Hoffman         12 21:12.5
  2      2  Sophie Epps               09 22:12.8
  3      9  Amanda Wulf               11 23:54.8
  4     10  Brett Hanson              10 23:59.2
  5     19  Jenna Kremers             11 26:26.3
  6   ( 21) Annika Thomley            11 27:03.9
  7   ( 22) Brooke Hogan              12 27:30.6
  
  3.    60  Elmwood/Plum City                     (25:16.7  126:23.3 9:51.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Kassye Todd               10 22:18.5
  2      8  Libby Feuker              12 23:29.0
  3     11  Emily Pickerign           11 24:04.0
  4     12  Josie Tiffany             11 24:21.9
  5     26  Kaitlyn Ahlers            11 32:09.9
  6   ( 27) Abby Larson               11 38:41.7
  
  4.    89  Spring Valley                         (26:02.0  130:09.6 3:04.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Christa Brorson           12 24:36.5
  2     15  Brianna O'Brien           10 25:12.7
  3     18  Jacqueline Dieckman       12 26:11.8
  4     20  Rachel Hartung            09 26:27.8
  5     23  Katy Schreiber            11 27:40.8
  6   ( 24) Holly Anderson            11 29:05.9
  7   ( 25) Arianna Colombo           11 31:39.0
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  628 Barb Kling                7 New Richmond Middle Schoo  9:54.3  6:23 
      2    2  635 Chloe Olien               7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:19.8  6:39 
      3    3  674 Shaylee Feske            7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     10:23.5  6:42 
      4    4  627 Lauren Johnson            8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:25.6  6:43 
      5    5  625 Kayla Harris              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:28.5  6:45 
      6    6  614 Sophi Ballard             7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:30.1  6:46 
      7       597 Katie Feuker              8 Elmwood/Plum City         10:31.5  6:47 
      8    7  537 Madison Sand              6 Durand                    10:35.5  6:50 
      9    8  876 Anna Sauer                6 St. Croix Central Panther 10:50.8  6:59 
     10    9  615 Maggie Bau                7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:50.8  6:59 
     11       497 Kristy Allen              8 Cannon Falls High School  10:54.1  7:02 
     12   10  621 Erika Emerson             8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:55.0  7:02 
     13       510 Casey Vagts               7 Cannon Falls High School  10:56.3  7:03 
     14       632 Kialie Malone             7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 10:58.2  7:04 
     15   11  868 Liberty Grant             8 St. Croix Central Panther 11:02.1  7:07 
     16   12  874 Angelica Olson            8 St. Croix Central Panther 11:06.4  7:09 
     17   13  866 Sidney Carlson            7 St. Croix Central Panther 11:07.5  7:10 
     18       639 Teresa Tenner             8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:09.4  7:11 
     19   14  869 Mia Kizer                 7 St. Croix Central Panther 11:11.7  7:13 
     20   15  566 Josie Miller              7 Ellsworth Middle School   11:11.8  7:13 
     21       613 Mia Bakke                 8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:16.3  7:16 
     22   16  532 Joslin Carothers          6 Durand                    11:18.1  7:17 
     23       631 Kacie Malone              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:21.9  7:19 
     24       498 Maggie Bahr               7 Cannon Falls High School  11:24.7  7:21 
     25   17  773 Aiden Nespbor             8 Prescott Middle School    11:29.5  7:24 
     26       618 Ari Devereux              8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 11:32.9  7:27 
     27   18  534 Laina Hathaway            7 Durand                    11:34.2  7:27 
     28   19  666 Ari Backlund             8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:35.2  7:28 
     29   20  693 Renee Vorndran           7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:45.3  7:35 
     30   21  781 Jessica Urman             7 Prescott Middle School    11:47.1  7:36 
     31   22  827 Katherine Dieckman        8 Spring Valley             11:47.8  7:36 
     32   23  672 Lauren Ellefson          7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:50.9  7:38 
     33   24  574 Sophia Vogel              7 Ellsworth Middle School   11:54.9  7:41 
     34   25  675 Alli Fogelberg           7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     11:58.8  7:43 
     35   26  529 Lauren Brantner           8 Durand                    11:58.9  7:43 
     36       502 Taylor Fox                8 Cannon Falls High School  12:03.5  7:46 
     37   27  570 Makayla Runyon            6 Ellsworth Middle School   12:05.4  7:47 
     38       644 Addison Zinck             7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:08.0  7:49 
     39   28  670 Elli Dodge               8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:09.1  7:50 
     40   29  538 Abby Weber                8 Durand                    12:09.8  7:50 
     41   30  872 Katie Madlung             7 St. Croix Central Panther 12:10.0  7:50 
     42       616 Taylor Berquam            8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:12.8  7:52 
     43   31  782 Daphine Wiatr             7 Prescott Middle School    12:13.9  7:53 
     44   32  531 Aubrie Brunner            8 Durand                    12:15.4  7:54 
     45       629 Avery Krumm               7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:18.6  7:56 
     46   33  685 Kayla Rondeau            8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:21.7  7:58 
     47   34  530 Olivia Breidung           6 Durand                    12:23.4  7:59 
     48       676 Claire Fogelberg         7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:25.0  8:00 
     49       683 Abby Michel              8 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:26.7  8:01 
     50       667 Chloe Backlund            6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:28.0  8:02 
     51   35  831 Kate Groskreutz           6 Spring Valley             12:31.3  8:04 
     52   36  558 McKenna Girdeen           7 Ellsworth Middle School   12:34.3  8:06 
     53       673 Jade  Fehlen             6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:37.0  8:08 
     54       633 Emma McVitty              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:37.1  8:08 
     55   37  767 Mallory Boles             6 Prescott Middle School    12:37.3  8:08 
     56   38  770 Hannah Huang              8 Prescott Middle School    12:40.0  8:10 
     57       600 Emily Miller              6 Elmwood/Plum City         12:42.0  8:11 
     58   39  560 Grace Gutting             6 Ellsworth Middle School   12:45.1  8:13 
     59       689 Brecken Styles           7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:47.9  8:15 
     60       637 Willa Rogers              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:49.5  8:16 
     61       671 Olivia Dodge             6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:50.6  8:17 
     62   40  821 Claire Anderson           6 Spring Valley             12:52.6  8:18 
     63       617 Aine Connolly             7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:55.0  8:19 
     9/16/2015  9:50AM
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64       694 Zoe Williams             7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     12:55.8  8:20 
     65       638 Jazmine Sutton            7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 12:59.2  8:22 
     66   41  766 Erin Boatman              6 Prescott Middle School    13:02.8  8:24 
     67   42  834 Andrea Hinzman            6 Spring Valley             13:04.4  8:25 
     68   43  572 Shelby Schultz            7 Ellsworth Middle School   13:05.4  8:26 
     69       692 Elise Viebrock           6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     13:06.8  8:27 
     70   44  771 Payton Lebakken           8 Prescott Middle School    13:07.3  8:27 
     71       772 Isabella Lonetti          8 Prescott Middle School    13:09.0  8:28 
     72       679 Arianna Hayton            6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     13:11.6  8:30 
     73       634 Katelyn Moeller           8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 13:12.1  8:30 
     74   45  550 Stella Anderson           8 Ellsworth Middle School   13:14.1  8:32 
     75   46  867 Mia Evans                 6 St. Croix Central Panther 13:15.0  8:32 
     76       870 McKenna Kuslick           6 St. Croix Central Panther 13:18.5  8:35 
     77       535 Alex Hohmann              6 Durand                    13:20.8  8:36 
     78       556 Mea Drake                 7 Ellsworth Middle School   13:22.0  8:37 
     79       768 Elspeth Dempsey-Rice      6 Prescott Middle School    13:27.4  8:40 
     80   47  828 Kylie Flanders            6 Spring Valley             13:30.4  8:42 
     81       880 Heidi Wehausen            7 St. Croix Central Panther 13:31.2  8:43 
     82       881 Jenna Wehausen            7 St. Croix Central Panther 13:31.4  8:43 
     83       533 Kiernan Erb               6 Durand                    13:32.0  8:43 
     84       681 Lauren Kremer            6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     13:32.6  8:44 
     85   48  840 Madelyn Olson             7 Spring Valley             13:33.3  8:44 
     86       879 Emily Wehausen            7 St. Croix Central Panther 13:34.0  8:44 
     87       643 Kailyn Wienke             7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 13:34.8  8:45 
     88       554 Trinity Borst             7 Ellsworth Middle School   13:35.4  8:45 
     89       878 Alex Tolkheim             6 St. Croix Central Panther 13:36.2  8:46 
     90       777 Shelby Sizemore           6 Prescott Middle School    13:39.6  8:48 
     91       780 Penelope Swanson          6 Prescott Middle School    13:40.9  8:49 
     92       622 Eliana Fall               8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 13:47.0  8:53 
     93       775 Maya Quiroz               6 Prescott Middle School    14:08.1  9:06 
     94       779 Andrea Swanson            6 Prescott Middle School    14:12.3  9:09 
     95       624 Abbie Groth               8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 14:13.3  9:10 
     96       776 Faith Rohl                6 Prescott Middle School    14:15.1  9:11 
     97       682 Grace Measner            6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     14:16.0  9:12 
     98       864 Jessica Betzold           7 St. Croix Central Panther 14:17.0  9:12 
     99       551 Hayley Bach               6 Ellsworth Middle School   14:23.6  9:16 
    100       871 Katie Lent                6 St. Croix Central Panther 14:24.4  9:17 
    101       557 Kacie Duval               7 Ellsworth Middle School   14:24.7  9:17 
    102       774 Eileen Nitz               8 Prescott Middle School    14:25.3  9:18 
    103       630 Elizabeth Lockwood        8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 14:31.9  9:22 
    104       636 Evelyn Perez Mora         8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 14:33.8  9:23 
    105       559 Cece Groh                 7 Ellsworth Middle School   14:33.9  9:23 
    106       571 Jolene Schultz            7 Ellsworth Middle School   14:35.7  9:24 
    107       596 Emily Bleskacek           6 Elmwood/Plum City         14:43.6  9:29 
    108       769 Grace Gale                6 Prescott Middle School    14:48.8  9:33 
    109   49  835 Kari Hybben               8 Spring Valley             14:49.7  9:33 
    110       875 Janessa Olson             6 St. Croix Central Panther 14:49.8  9:33 
    111       873 Maddie Mousel             6 St. Croix Central Panther 14:58.3  9:39 
    112       568 Leah Pieper               8 Ellsworth Middle School   15:06.3  9:44 
    113       569 Lily Purhmann             7 Ellsworth Middle School   15:23.2  9:55 
    114       684 Savanna Nord             7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     15:30.7 10:00 
    115       668 Hannah Burrows           6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     15:40.3 10:06 
    116       549 Kora Adekunmisi           7 Ellsworth Middle School   15:41.5 10:07 
    117       688 Grace Stewart            7 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     15:49.6 10:12 
    118       567 Alli Minder               6 Ellsworth Middle School   15:52.5 10:14 
    119       640 Ali Vonwald               7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 16:04.1 10:21 
    120       877 Morgan Schmidt            6 St. Croix Central Panther 16:26.8 10:36 
    121       626 Shelby Herbert            7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 16:28.9 10:37 
    122       573 Emma Selzler              6 Ellsworth Middle School   16:41.0 10:45 
    123       691 Brianna Viebrock         6 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL     16:43.9 10:47 
    124       865 Erika Bloom                 St. Croix Central Panther 16:51.9 10:52 
    125       830 Kaitlin Grahm             6 Spring Valley             17:02.6 10:59 
    126       843 Josie Stockwell           6 Spring Valley             17:06.8 11:01 
     9/16/2015  9:50AM
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    127       829 Alison Grahm              6 Spring Valley             17:08.5 11:03 
    128       837 Ella Martin               6 Spring Valley             17:27.4 11:15 
    129       841 Lizzie Prudlow            6 Spring Valley             17:41.0 11:23 
    130       620 Anna Dornbush             8 New Richmond Middle Schoo 18:05.6 11:39 
    131       642 Evelyn White              7 New Richmond Middle Schoo 18:06.0 11:40 
    132       565 Ann Lundstrom             6 Ellsworth Middle School   18:09.1 11:42 
    133       553 Sara Belland              6 Ellsworth Middle School   19:02.9 12:16 
    134       778 Selah Stockwell           6 Prescott Middle School    19:08.1 12:20 
    135       555 Marisa Dendinger          6 Ellsworth Middle School   19:19.4 12:27 
     9/16/2015  9:50AM
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    18  New Richmond Middle School            (10:19.7  51:38.3 0:35.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Barb Kling                 7  9:54.3
  2      2  Chloe Olien                7 10:19.8
  3      4  Lauren Johnson             8 10:25.6
  4      5  Kayla Harris               7 10:28.5
  5      6  Sophi Ballard              7 10:30.1
  6   (  9) Maggie Bau                 7 10:50.8
  7   ( 10) Erika Emerson              8 10:55.0
  
  2.    58  St. Croix Central Panthers            (11:03.7  55:18.5 0:20.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Anna Sauer                 6 10:50.8
  2     11  Liberty Grant              8 11:02.1
  3     12  Angelica Olson             8 11:06.4
  4     13  Sidney Carlson             7 11:07.5
  5     14  Mia Kizer                  7 11:11.7
  6   ( 30) Katie Madlung              7 12:10.0
  7   ( 46) Mia Evans                  6 13:15.0
  
  3.    90  OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL                 (11:30.8  57:33.7 1:35.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Shaylee Feske             7 10:23.5
  2     19  Ari Backlund              8 11:35.2
  3     20  Renee Vorndran            7 11:45.3
  4     23  Lauren Ellefson           7 11:50.9
  5     25  Alli Fogelberg            7 11:58.8
  6   ( 28) Elli Dodge                8 12:09.1
  7   ( 33) Kayla Rondeau             8 12:21.7
  
  4.    96  Durand                                (11:31.3  57:36.5 1:34.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Madison Sand               6 10:35.5
  2     16  Joslin Carothers           6 11:18.1
  3     18  Laina Hathaway             7 11:34.2
  4     26  Lauren Brantner            8 11:58.9
  5     29  Abby Weber                 8 12:09.8
  6   ( 32) Aubrie Brunner             8 12:15.4
  7   ( 34) Olivia Breidung            6 12:23.4
  
  5.   141  Ellsworth Middle School               (12:06.3  60:31.5 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Josie Miller               7 11:11.8
  2     24  Sophia Vogel               7 11:54.9
  3     27  Makayla Runyon             6 12:05.4
  4     36  McKenna Girdeen            7 12:34.3
  5     39  Grace Gutting              6 12:45.1
  6   ( 43) Shelby Schultz             7 13:05.4
  7   ( 45) Stella Anderson            8 13:14.1
  
  6.   144  Prescott Middle School                (12:09.6  60:47.8 1:10.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Aiden Nespbor              8 11:29.5
  2     21  Jessica Urman              7 11:47.1
  3     31  Daphine Wiatr              7 12:13.9
  4     37  Mallory Boles              6 12:37.3
  5     38  Hannah Huang               8 12:40.0
  6   ( 41) Erin Boatman               6 13:02.8
  7   ( 44) Payton Lebakken            8 13:07.3



        
                                   Prescott CC Invitational
                                     Prescott High School
                                         Prescott, WI
                                      September 15, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   186  Spring Valley                         (12:45.3  63:46.5 1:42.6)
====================================================
  1     22  Katherine Dieckman         8 11:47.8
  2     35  Kate Groskreutz            6 12:31.3
  3     40  Claire Anderson            6 12:52.6
  4     42  Andrea Hinzman             6 13:04.4
  5     47  Kylie Flanders             6 13:30.4
  6   ( 48) Madelyn Olson              7 13:33.3
  7   ( 49) Kari Hybben                8 14:49.7


